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Company                                                               Address City, State, Zip Phone Fax No. Email

Infinite Networks Inc. 1610 Dell Ave. Suite G Campbell, CA 95008 510-326-0506 Aranzu Montalban <AranzuM@infinitenetworksinc.com>

UNICOM Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive Chantilly, VA 20151 703-502-2000 michael.mackesy@unicomgov.com
Cyberwatch Security 
Communications, Inc. 90 East Gish Road, Suite 215 San Jose, CA 95112 408-487-0664 Tony Manzi <tony@cyberwatch-security.com>

Aventura Technologies, Inc. 48 Mall Drive Commack, NY 11725 631-300-4000 ext. 7123 mgloster@AventuraSecurity.com 

Rinkor Technology Solutions 2600 Mendocino Ave Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-477-9555 sam@rinkor.com

Bockmon & Woody 1528 El Pinal Drive Stockton, CA 95205 209-464-4878 JenniferD@Bockmonwoody.com 

Construction Bid Source Sherri Isgar <sherri@constructionbidsource.com>

RCL Communications Dollar Street Suite 1 Hayward, CA 94544 510-537-8601 Margie Orsi <margie@rclcom.com>

GreenOwl Mobile 57 Glen Cameron Rd. Markham ON, Canada 647-963-9977 diogo.beltran@greenowlmobile.com

Sabah International 5925 Stoneridge Drive Pleasanton, CA 94588 925-224-7725 Don Jones <djones@sabah-intl.com>

VAS Security, Inc. 2360 Shasta Way Unit F Simi Valley, CA 93065 510-342-0342 BrandonH@vassecurity.com 

Video Insight 800 Gessner Road, Suite 700 Houston, TX 77024 713-621-9779 rsanchez@video-insight.com 

Alpha Alarm & Audio 539 Commerece Road Vacaville, CA 707-452-8334 loren@alphaaa.com

West Corporation P.O. Box 414 Cayucos, CA 805-439-2273 sal@westcorporation.com

Tyco Integrated Security 3801 Bay Center Place Hayward, CA 94545 510-303-0673 Robertson, Joseph <jirobertson@tyco.com>

Surveillance Camera and Storage System Upgrade - CIP Project No. 337-37238

City of Brentwood CIP Plan Holders Report
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